Sprint 2

SPRINTS 12/14 to 12/28

|Who

Visolve
Visolve
Visolve
Visolve

M2

M2

Raj — Chetu
Raj — Chetu

Period
Title

Foundational Infrastructure: Security and Privacy
Audit Control
Data Integrity
HIPAA de-identification
Computer Physician Order Entry
Specs and Estimates (research only)
Drug Decision Support
Specs and Estimates

Nathan
Chetu

Paul Freeland
Paul Freeland
Thomas Wong

Paul Freeland
Thomas Wong
Paul Freeland
Paul Freeland
Paul Freeland
Thomas Wong
Thomas Wong
Thomas Wong
Thomas Wong
Garden

Paul Freeland
M2

M2

Garden
Garden
Garden

Nick Muscatella
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden

Final Design Docs
Demographics
QA Test Plan
Advance Directives
Rework
Testing + QA test Plan
Smoking Status
QA Test Plan
Discrete Data needed
Implementation
Lab Test Results
Specs and Estimates (research only)
Clinical Decision Rule
Specs and Estimates
Progress Note
QA Test Plan
Electronic Claims Submission
QA Test Plan
Patient Electronic Copy of Health Information
Specs, Data sourcing
Exchange Clinical Information
Specs and Estimates
Immunization Registries
Requirements

Sur

Y
Requirements

1200

0
Initial Est.

80
40
100

180

240

10
19

10

80

120

120

20

10
1090

1

Remaining

40
40
60

100

120

650

BURN Down Chart

40logging, needs some help on ATNA and time sync
40 completed backend and OpenEMR changes 32 spent 40 needed
60 completed backend and OpenEMR 33 hrs and 40 hrs needed
8 Meeting tomorrow
85 delivered some specs and planning doc for DS, Drug DB
120 delivered some specs and planning doc released

6 Out sick

00n round 3 working with Brady, commit 12/30
17

7 Out sick

10 Out sick

14

39 Sam sent lab forms

61 Specs posted on SF, good feedback. Design of data tables done. (patient reminders included)
6 Out sick

10 Next Week
0NOT STARTED

40 Sent Spec, posted

10 not done

5not done
578
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