	SPRINTS 12/14 to 12/28			
<b>8</b> 0	Period	0	1	2
Who	Title	Initial Est.	Remaining	
/isolve	Foundational Infrastructure: Security and Privacy			
/isolve	Audit Control	80	40	40 logging, needs some help on ATNA and time sync
/isolve	Data Integrity	40	40	40 completed backend and OpenEMR changes 32 spent 40 needed
/isolve	HIPAA de-identification	100	60	60 completed backend and OpenEMR 33 hrs and 40 hrs needed
MI2	Computer Physician Order Entry			
MI2	Specs and Estimates (research only)	10	8	8 Meeting tomorrow
Raj – Chetu	Drug Decision Support			• ··· § ·· · ·
Raj – Chetu	Specs and Estimates	180	100	85 delivered some specs and planning doc for DS, Drug DB
Nathan Abramsky	Electronic Prescribing			3
Chetu	Final Design Docs	240	120	120 delivered some specs and planning doc released
Paul Freeland	Demographics			<b>3</b> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Paul Freeland	QA Test Plan	9	6	6 Out sick
homas Wong	Advance Directives			
	Rework	10	8	g On round 3 working with Brady, commit 12/30
Paul Freeland	Testing + QA test Plan	19	17	17
homas Wong	Smoking Status			
Paul Freeland	QA Test Plan	9	7	7 Out sick
Paul Freeland	Discrete Data needed	10	10	10 Out sick
Paul Freeland	Implementation	14	14	14
homas Wong	Lab Test Results			
homas Wong	Specs and Estimates (research only)	80	48	39 Sam sent lab forms
homas Wong	Clinical Decision Rule			
homas Wong	Specs and Estimates	120	81	61 Specs posted on SF, good feedback. Design of data tables done. (patient remin
Garden	Progress Note			
aul Freeland	QA Test Plan	9	6	6 Out sick
/II2	Electronic Claims Submission			
MI2	QA Test Plan	10	10	10 Next Week
Garden	Patient Electronic Copy of Health Information			
arden	Specs, Data sourcing	0		0 NOT STARTED
Garden	Exchange Clinical Information			
Nick Muscatella	Specs and Estimates	120	60	40 Sent Spec, posted
arden	Immunization Registries			
arden	Requirements	20	10	10 not done
Garden	Electronic Syndromic Surveillance			
Garden	Requirements	10	5	5 not done
		1090	650	578

## **BURN Down Chart**

